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2016 USERS COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP LISTING
Four Year Term - Commencing January through December




	
	
	
	

	
	Loren D. Anderson, UC Co-Chair
West Virginia University 
Department of Physics & Astronomy  
P.O. Box 6315, Office: White G063
Morgantown, WV 26506 USA
304-293-4884
loren.anderson@mail.wvu.edu 
Term ends: December 2018
	
	Alberto Bolatto (ANASAC/ASAC)
University of Maryland
Astronomy Department 
College Park, MD 20742-2421
301-405-1521
Email: bolatto@astro.umd.edu 
Term ends: December 2016

	
	
	
	

	
	Shami Chatterjee
Cornell University, Astronomy Dept. 
524 Space Science Blgd
Ithaca, NY 14853-6801
607-255-0612
shami@astro.cornell.edu
Term ends: December 2016
	
	Laura Chomiuk, UC Chair (ANASAC)
Michigan State University
Physics & Astronomy 
East Lansing, MI 48824
608-279-3620
chomiuk@pa.msu.edu
Term ends: December 2016

	
	
	
	

	
	Steven W. Ellingson
Associate Professor
Electrical & Computer Engineering
Virginia Tech
432 Durham (0350)
Blacksburg, VA 24061   
540-231-2978
ellingson@vt.edu
Term ends: December 2018
	
	Rachel Friesen
University of Toronto
Dunlap Institute for Astronomy & Astrophysics
50 St. George Street, Room 101
Toronto, Ontario, Canada  MSS3H4
416-978-2215
friesen@dunlap.utoronto.ca
Term ends: December 2018

	
	
	
	

	
	Trish Henning
University of New Mexico 
Department of Physics and Astronomy
MSC07 4220 - 1919 Lomas Blvd NE 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87131-0001
505-277-3166
henning@phys.unm.edu
Term ends: December 2019
	
	Shih-Ping Lai (ANASAC)
National Tsing-Hua University
Dept of Physics
101 Section 2 Kuang Fu Road
Hsinchu, Taiwan 30013, R. O. C.  
+886-3-574-2531
slai@phys.nthu.edu.tw 
Term Ends: December 2018 

	
	
	
	

	
	Joseph Lazio
JPL/CIT
4800 Oak Grove Drive
M/S 138-308
Pasadena, CA 91109-8001
626-354-4198
joseph.Lazio@jpl.nasa.gov 
Term ends: December 2016
	
	Dan Marrone (ANASAC)
University of Arizona
Steward Observatory, Astronomy Dept. 
933 North Cherry Avenue, Rm. N314
Tucson, AZ 85721-0065
520-621-5175
dmarrone@email.arizona.edu
Term ends: December 2018

	
	
	
	




	
	Karin Öberg (ANASAC/ASAC)
Harvard-Smithsonian Center for Astrophysics
60 Garden Street, Mail Stop 42
Cambridge, MA 02138
617-496-7740
koberg@cfa.harvard.edu
Term ends:  December 2018
	
	Rachel Osten (ANASAC/ASAC)
Space Telescope Science Institute (STScI)
3700 San Martin Drive
Baltimore, MD 21218-2410
410-338-4515
osten@stsci.edu
Term ends: December 2018

	
	

	
	

	
	Dominik Riechers (ANASAC)
Cornell University
220 Space Science Bldg.
Ithaca, NY 14853-6801
607-255-3989
riechers@cornell.edu
Term ends: December 2016
	
	Douglas Scott (ANASAC/ASAC)
University of British Columbia
Physics-Astronomy, Hennings Bldg
6224 Agricultural Road
Vancouver BC V6T 1Z1, Canada
604-822-2801
dscott@astro.ubc.ca
Term ends: December 2017

	
	Fabian Walter
[bookmark: _GoBack]Max Planck Inst. für Astronomie
Konigstuhl 17
Heidelberg, 69117 Germany
49-6221-528225
walter@mpia.de
Term ends: December 2019
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